This is information on a product in full production. For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales
office.
September 2012 Doc ID 023626 Rev. 1 1/4
1
SPC560B64A100S
 SPC560BADPT144S, SPC560BADPT176S
SPC560Bxx microcontroller family evaluation board
Data brief − production data

Order codes SPC560B64A100S, SPC560BADPT144S, SPC560BADPT176S
2/4 Doc ID 023626 Rev. 1
1 Order codes
Table 1. Device summary
Part numbers Device supported
SPC56XXMB Mother board for SPC56xx family of devices
SPC560B64A100S
Mini module for SPC560B40L3, SPC560C40L3, SPC560B50L3 and
SPC560C50L3
SPC560BADPT144S Mini module for SPC560B40L5 and SPC560B50L5
SPC560BADPT176S Mini module for SPC560B64L7
SPC560B64A100S, SPC560BADPT144S, SPC560BADPT176S Revision history
Doc ID 023626 Rev. 1 3/4
2 Revision history
Table 2. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes